
35mm Forstener Bit

Code

Size (Dia)

Length

Coating

Pack Qty

Packaging

Weight

Barcode 

Description
Outer cutting Rim with centre positioning point

Titanium  Nitride (TiN) Coated for Long Life

9.5mm Round Shaft

Applications
For Drilling neat, concentric flat bottom holes in Soft Wood, Hard Wood, MDF and Chipboard

Suitable For 
For use with all makes of mains powered and cordless rotary drills

Plastic Blister and Insert Card

102g

5039197078337

Titanium Nitride (TiN)

FB35

35mm

90mm

1
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